
Lake Atalanta - January 2017

01/01/2017 - 01/31/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 8243

Peak Day Sat, 21 Jan, 2017 (1,258)

Minimum Day Thu, 5 Jan, 2017 (0)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 305

Average Workday Traffic 273

Average Weekend Traffic 381

Weekly Average 2137

Monthly Average 9292

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Sun, Jan 1, 2017

Mon, Jan 2, 2017

Tue, Jan 3, 2017

Wed, Jan 4, 2017

Thu, Jan 5, 2017 0

Fri, Jan 6, 2017 0

Sat, Jan 7, 2017 0

Sun, Jan 8, 2017 0

Mon, Jan 9, 2017 0

Tue, Jan 10, 2017 0

Wed, Jan 11, 2017 529

Thu, Jan 12, 2017 173

Fri, Jan 13, 2017 45

Sat, Jan 14, 2017 75

Sun, Jan 15, 2017 355

Mon, Jan 16, 2017 691

Tue, Jan 17, 2017 157

Wed, Jan 18, 2017 172

Thu, Jan 19, 2017 298

Fri, Jan 20, 2017 627

Sat, Jan 21, 2017 1258

Sun, Jan 22, 2017 124

Mon, Jan 23, 2017 365

Tue, Jan 24, 2017 547

Wed, Jan 25, 2017 180

Thu, Jan 26, 2017 95

Fri, Jan 27, 2017 211

Sat, Jan 28, 2017 514

Sun, Jan 29, 2017 723

Mon, Jan 30, 2017 482

Tue, Jan 31, 2017 622


